tcani

e 4

LALIGA

3 !

BUNDESLIGA SER—IE a

,NBC}
"PREMIER

PLAY PLUS PLAY PLUS

» A 19 000/- L A 2 9 000/- L
CHANNEL ERNECCIRN 32:000~ | 25000~ § 19,000~ § 12000/ CHANNEL CATEGORY [ 33000~ § 28200/~ | 12000 { 12000/

101
102
103
106
108
111
112
113
114
120
121
132
133
134
135
136
137
146
147
148
149
160
163
172
174
183
184
191
192
200
205
206
210
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
245
251
252
253
254
260
261
271
272
280
281
290
291
292
293
294
295
306
307
308
321
325

Azam Xtra

Azam One

Azam Two

Sinema Zetu

UTv

Azam Sports 1 HD
Azam Sports 2 HD
Azam Sports 3HD
Azam Sports 4 HD
ESPN

ESPN 2

MBC + Power

MBC 2

MBC Max

MBC Action

MBC 4

KIX Movies

AMC Series

African Movie Channel
Nina TV

Romanza Africa
BET

Star Life

MTV Base

Trace Mziki
National Geographic
NatGeo Wild
History Channel
Discovery Africa
Discovery ID

Real Time

TravelXP

Foodies (Old Recipe TV)
Nickelodeon

Boing

Fix & Fox

Baby TV

Cbeebies

Cartoon Network
Cartoonito

BBC World News

Al Jazeera English
Fox News

MSNBC

France 24 English
Africa News
Bloomberg TV
CGTN

CNN

France 24 French
EuroNews (German)
Rai ltalia

Wanasah

MBC Drama

Al Jazeera News Arabic
MBC 3

Star Vijay International
Puthiya Thalamura
Asianet Middle East
Mazhavil Manorama
ETV Telugu

Maa TV

Star Plus ME

Colors International
Sony SET

Sony SAB

Colors Rishtey

Star Bharat

MBC Bollywood
Star Gold International
Sony MAX

Zoom

News 18 International

General Info
Entertainment
Entertainment
Movies
Regional - Tanzania
Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports
Entertainment
Movies
Movies
Entertainment
Entertainment
Movies
Entertainment
Movies
Entertainment
Entertainment
Entertainment
Indian

Music

Music
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Kids

Kids

Kids

Kids

Kids

Kids

Kids

News

News

News

News

News

News

News

News

News

News

News
Entertainment
Entertainment
Entertainment
News

Kids

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

News

0000 0000 000000 000000000000 00000000200020 0000202020200 020%2020202020920%20%20%20%29% 0022020202092 9%9 09

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
340
341
350
351
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
370
371
372
375
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
390
395
398
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
455
456
465
466
467
469
470

KBC

Citizen TV

K24

NTV Kenya
KTN

KTN News
Kaas TV

Inooro TV
Ramogi TV
AlHuda TV
Horizon TV
UBC

NTV Uganda
NBS TV
Bukedde TV 1
Bukedde TV 2
BBS 2

TV West

Spark TV

Salt TV
Channel 44
TOPTV
Chamuka TV
KTV (Old ABSTV)
KSTV

KBSTV
Sanyuka TV
Rwanda TV

TV 10

KC2TV
Universal TV
Malawi TV
Times TV
Zodiak TV
Mibawa TV
MBC 2 - Malawi
Great Dominion
Luntha TV

TV Islam

RTNB

/BCTV

Keyona TV
TBC1

Tanzania Safari Channel
Channel 10
Clouds TV

Star TV

Z/BC

ZBe 2

TV-E Tanzania
TV

EATV
CAPITALTV
Wasafi TV
Channel 10 Plus
Zamaradi TV
Cheka Plus TV
Maahasin TV
TV Imaan
Upendo TV
Hope Channel Tanzania
WRM

Arise and Shine TV
Tumaini TV

Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Kenya
Regional - Tanzania
Religious

Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Uganda
Regional - Rwanda
Regional - Rwanda
Regional - Rwanda
Regional - Rwanda
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Malawi
Regional - Burundi

Regional - Zimbabwe
Regional - Zimbabwe

Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Regional - Tanzania
Entertainment
Regional - Tanzania
Entertainment
Entertainment
Religious

Religious

Religious

Religious

Religious

Religious

Religious

00 00 00 00 00 00 000000 0000000000000 9252002922 2222222%20%252%2%20922%5%2%2299% 9

Download on the

»‘ gg?gNle Play ‘ " App Store
web.azamtvik)asan

OO0

@azamtvtz

WWW.azZam.co.tz

A M AL N N M N M N M X N N N N N B M N N A N NN AEMNEMNMNEMNHNMNLENENE NEMNSEMNAEMNSEHN-NEMNEMNE NN N HEMNLNENE NN NN

00 00 00 0000 00000000000 0000000900000 0020220292292 020%2%20%2%2%2%022929%9% 09

_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—*

I N N I I I I I . -
.

S
‘.

't

T

PN

2]
w 4d o




