



CHANNEL	CATEGORY	PLAY 130+ CHANNELS 35,000/- MONTHLY	PLUS 95+ CHANNELS 28,000/- MONTHLY	PURE 85+ CHANNELS 19,000/- MONTHLY	LITE 80+ CHANNELS 12,000/- MONTHLY
101	Azam Xtra	●	●	●	●
102	Azam One	●	●	●	●
103	Azam Two	●	●	●	●
106	Sinema Zetu	●	●	●	●
108	UTV	●	●	●	●
111	Azam Sports 1 HD	●	●	●	●
112	Azam Sports 2 HD	●	●	●	●
113	Azam Sports 3 HD	●	●	●	●
114	Azam Sports 4 HD	●	●	●	●
120	ESPN	●	●	●	●
121	ESPN 2	●	●	●	●
132	MBC + Power	●	●	●	●
133	MBC 2	●	●	●	●
134	MBC Max	●	●	●	●
135	MBC Action	●	●	●	●
136	MBC 4	●	●	●	●
137	KIX Movies	●	●	●	●
146	AMC Series	●	●	●	●
147	African Movie Channel	●	●	●	●
148	Nina TV	●	●	●	●
149	Romanza Africa	●	●	●	●
160	BET	●	●	●	●
163	Star Life	●	●	●	●
172	MTV Base	●	●	●	●
174	Trace Mziki	●	●	●	●
183	National Geographic	●	●	●	●
184	NatGeo Wild	●	●	●	●
191	History Channel	●	●	●	●
192	Discovery Africa	●	●	●	●
200	Discovery ID	●	●	●	●
205	Real Time	●	●	●	●
206	TravelXP	●	●	●	●
210	Foodies (Old Recipe TV)	●	●	●	●
220	Nickelodeon	●	●	●	●
221	Boing	●	●	●	●
222	Fix & Fox	●	●	●	●
223	Baby TV	●	●	●	●
225	Cbeebies	●	●	●	●
226	Cartoon Network	●	●	●	●
227	Cartoonito	●	●	●	●
230	BBC World News	●	●	●	●
231	Al Jazeera English	●	●	●	●
232	Fox News	●	●	●	●
233	MSNBC	●	●	●	●
234	France 24 English	●	●	●	●
235	Africa News	●	●	●	●
237	Bloomberg TV	●	●	●	●
238	CGTN	●	●	●	●
239	CNN	●	●	●	●
240	France 24 French	●	●	●	●
241	EuroNews (German)	●	●	●	●
245	Rai Italia	●	●	●	●
251	Wanasah	●	●	●	●
252	MBC Drama	●	●	●	●
253	Al Jazeera News Arabic	●	●	●	●
254	MBC 3	●	●	●	●
260	Star Vijay International	●	●	●	●
261	Puthiya Thalamura	●	●	●	●
271	Asianet Middle East	●	●	●	●
272	Mazhavil Manorama	●	●	●	●
280	ETV Telugu	●	●	●	●
281	Maa TV	●	●	●	●
290	Star Plus ME	●	●	●	●
291	Colors International	●	●	●	●
292	Sony SET	●	●	●	●
293	Sony SAB	●	●	●	●
294	Colors Rishtey	●	●	●	●
295	Star Bharat	●	●	●	●
306	MBC Bollywood	●	●	●	●
307	Star Gold International	●	●	●	●
308	Sony MAX	●	●	●	●
321	Zoom	●	●	●	●
325	News 18 International	●	●	●	●

CHANNEL	CATEGORY	PLAY 130+ CHANNELS 35,000/- MONTHLY	PLUS 95+ CHANNELS 28,000/- MONTHLY	PURE 85+ CHANNELS 19,000/- MONTHLY	LITE 80+ CHANNELS 12,000/- MONTHLY
330	KBC	●	●	●	●
331	Citizen TV	●	●	●	●
332	K24	●	●	●	●
333	NTV Kenya	●	●	●	●
334	KTN	●	●	●	●
335	KTN News	●	●	●	●
336	Kaas TV	●	●	●	●
337	Inooro TV	●	●	●	●
339	Ramogi TV	●	●	●	●
340	Al Huda TV	●	●	●	●
341	Horizon TV	●	●	●	●
350	UBC	●	●	●	●
351	NTV Uganda	●	●	●	●
352	NBS TV	●	●	●	●
353	Bukedde TV 1	●	●	●	●
354	Bukedde TV 2	●	●	●	●
355	BBS 2	●	●	●	●
357	TV West	●	●	●	●
358	Spark TV	●	●	●	●
359	Salt TV	●	●	●	●
360	Channel 44	●	●	●	●
361	TOP TV	●	●	●	●
362	Chamuka TV	●	●	●	●
363	KTV (Old ABS TV)	●	●	●	●
364	KSTV	●	●	●	●
365	KBS TV	●	●	●	●
366	Sanyuka TV	●	●	●	●
370	Rwanda TV	●	●	●	●
371	TV 10	●	●	●	●
372	KC2 TV	●	●	●	●
375	Universal TV	●	●	●	●
380	Malawi TV	●	●	●	●
381	Times TV	●	●	●	●
382	Zodiak TV	●	●	●	●
383	Mibawa TV	●	●	●	●
384	MBC 2 - Malawi	●	●	●	●
385	Great Dominion	●	●	●	●
386	Luntha TV	●	●	●	●
387	TV Islam	●	●	●	●
390	RTNB	●	●	●	●
395	ZBC TV	●	●	●	●
398	Keyona TV	●	●	●	●
400	TBC 1	●	●	●	●
401	Tanzania Safari Channel	●	●	●	●
402	Channel 10	●	●	●	●
403	Clouds TV	●	●	●	●
404	Star TV	●	●	●	●
405	ZBC	●	●	●	●
406	ZBC 2	●	●	●	●
407	TV-E Tanzania	●	●	●	●
408	ITV	●	●	●	●
409	EATV	●	●	●	●
410	CAPITAL TV	●	●	●	●
411	Wasafi TV	●	●	●	●
412	Channel 10 Plus	●	●	●	●
413	Zamaradi TV	●	●	●	●
414	Cheka Plus TV	●	●	●	●
455	Maahasin TV	●	●	●	●
456	TV Imaan	●	●	●	●
465	Upendo TV	●	●	●	●
466	Hope Channel Tanzania	●	●	●	●
467	WRM	●	●	●	●
469	Arise and Shine TV	●	●	●	●
470	Tumaini TV	●	●	●	●



GET IT ON Google Play | Download on the App Store
web.azamtvmax.com

Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, YouTube icons
 @azamtvz
www.azam.co.tz

